poradi
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
1
12
13

[

2. nominacni zavod na LODM - MS kraj

30.4.2022
LODM divky

jméno

Piskova Eliska
Vratna Johana
HilSerova Vivien
Svrékova Anita
Svébkova Sofie
Hajkova Barbora
Bartkova Katefina
Volna Aneta
Pacutova Mahulena
NeleSovska Tereza
Rehulkovd Alice
Novotnd Sara Anna
Zmijova Roxana

Reditel zavodu :
Hlavni rozhod¢i:
Kladina, pfeskok:
Bradla, prostna:

rocnik oddil

2007 T.J. Sokol Moravska Ostrava 1
2009 T.J. Sokol Moravska Ostrava 1
2007 SGC Ostrava

2011 T.J. Sokol Moravska Ostrava 1
2011 T.J. Sokol Moravska Ostrava 1
2007 T.J. Sokol Moravska Ostrava 1
2010 GK Vitkovice

2009 T.J. Sokol Moravska Ostrava 1
2010 T.J. Sokol Moravska Ostrava 1
2007 SGD Opava

2011 T.J. Sokol Moravska Ostrava 1
2011 T.J. Sokol Moravska Ostrava 1
2010 SGD Opava

Marchlikovd Marie
Vseteckovd Jana

trenér

Kotkova, Kinclova
Pavlasovd, Schneiderova
El-Khairy, Dudova, Sevéik
Pavlasovd, Schneiderova
Pavlasova, Schneiderova
Kotkova, Kinclova
Grmelova, Hajkova, Liskova
Pavlasovd, Schneiderova
Pavlasova, Schneiderova
Spickova

Pavlasova, Schneiderova
Grmelova, Liskova
Spickova K+D

Marchlik, Grmelova, Dudova , Spickova,
Vseteckova , Masopustova, Valova , Kalmusova

3,400
3,200
3,400
3,200
3,200
3,400
1,600
3,400
3,200
2,400
1,600
3,200
1,600

8,950
8,600
8,500
8,550
7,950
8,850
9,250
7,800
8,300
8,200
8,550
8,350
8,400

pen
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

preskok D
12,350
11,800
11,900
11,750
11,150
12,250
10,850
11,200
11,500
10,600
10,150
11,550
10,000

3,000
2,400
2,600
2,000
2,100
2,800
1,800
2,600
2,000
2,500
2,600
2,200
1,100

E

7,450
7,450
7,200
7,250
7,450
8,300
7,500
6,600
6,250
7,350
6,450
6,000
6,600

pen
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
2,000

bradla
10,450
9,850
9,800
9,250
9,550
11,100
9,300
9,200
8,250
9,850
9,050
8,200
5,700

D

3,900
4,100
3,200
2,900
3,400
4,000
2,500
3,700
3,400
2,800
3,300
2,600
3,200

7,800
6,650
7,250
7,550
7,400
4,300
8,000
5,450
6,100
6,850
5,850
5,750
6,150

pen
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

kladina
11,700
10,750
10,450
10,450
10,800
8,300
10,500
9,150
9,500
9,650
9,150
8,350
9,350

D

4,300
3,700
3,700
3,500
3,400
4,200
3,000
4,000
3,300
2,500
3,300
3,300
2,500

7,700
7,750
6,900
7,500
6,850
6,000
7,250
7,150
7,150
6,900
7,050
6,500
6,000

pen
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,400
0,000
0,300
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

prostna celkem

12,000
11,450
10,600
11,000
10,250
9,800
10,250
10,850
10,450
9,400
10,350
9,800
8,500

46,500
43,850
42,750
42,450
41,750
41,450
40,900
40,400
39,700
39,500
38,700
37,900
33,550



